S04 undl 1 32043
208 e 01 2014

Da / From 08.2016




e [

a0

0

A0 A0 (Y0 (40 (40 (Y0 |10 Y0 Y0 |0 YD

A0 Y0 (Y0 (Y0 [0 | 0| 10 | YD (10 (YD

COPERCHIO ACCIAID SALDATO PRI SC
MAGNETE IPST

SCREW-TYPE MAGNET M10 FOR TC MAGNUK

ASTA SUPP. MICRO PR) SC 10

DADD ALTO M16 X ASTA MICRO PRJ
CARCASSA ACCIAIO PRI SC10
ANTHVIBRANT FEET, POTATO PEELER
WASHER 08 x 24 INOX

NUT M 03

CONTAINER LOCKING _ PRJ

NUT M 05

SCREW M3 PPJ

TIMER 1-PHASE _ PPJ 10/20 CE/MON CE
MOSTRINA TIMER MONOFASE PPJ 10 5C
KMOB FOR TIMER PPJ

START-0OUT BUTTON _ PPJ

CIRCUT BOARD 220-380 3-PHASE
ELEKTROMNISCHE PLATIME 220%olts
ELEKTRON. SCHALTER FUER AUFSCH.
GUMMI FUER EINJAUS SCHALTER
COPERTURA INFERIORE PPJ SC 10
FLANGED FOOT for potatopeeler
PIEDIMI NON FLANGLATI PLP
PRESSACAVO PG 11

biglb il i o

cCoD

MN2050810E
ME8205201P
ME820510
MT3ASKM1E
MNWTSOM15A
N2430508
Mag00800
MNTTROSX 24
NTTD0E
MFTO0020
NFTDOS
NTTVEDSX10
3966010
M3840820
N3956011
N3840501
18411008
18411007
189702004
18563034
M2430610
Mag30500
N4530605
NE850302



19 |58 CAVO ALIMENTAZIONE MN PG V5503006
"9 |80B | MOTOR 230-400V/SO/THREE-PHASE PPJ10 V5050603
"9 |60A | MOTOR 230/50/1 FOR PPJ 10 V5050602
v WITE M10 X 25 PLP NTTTCEN 0X25
19 64 RONDELLA GROVER DA 10 PRI MTTRG10
19 |68 ROMDELLA 1020 PRJ WTTR10X20
"9 |708 | MOTORPULLEY _PPl10 V1320600
"9 |70A | MOTORPULLEY _LCJ10 V1320605
10 |78 MOTOR SUPPORT FLANGE _ PPJ 10 SC V2400659
"9 |30B | KONDENSATOR 20UF - THM 5820020
"9 |80A | CONDENSATORE 30 MF 5820030
19 &z RONDELLA, 8X12 NMTTRO08x12
19 & RONDELLA GROVER DA 08 PRI NTTRGOS
19 |54 VITE M 8 X 20 WTTVENSX20
19 |88 BELT 558J PRJ SC V7000610
9 g2 SCREW M6 X 18 NWTTVEIDEX 18
19 o4 WASHER M8 X 20 WTTROGX20
19 |o8 PULLEY FOR POTATO PEELER V1020615
"9 100 | BEARING HOLDER FOR PP V1080605
.9 102 | SCREW ME X 12 PLP NMTTVEINGK12
.9 104 | WASHER MG NTTROS
"9 108 | BALL BEARING 6303 2RS _ PPl V7300600
"% 108 BEARING SPACER _PRJ V2080610
19 110 SPACER, BALL BEARINGS 2080615
“.9 112 | CONTAINER SHAFT GASKET FOR PP V4100610
"% | 116 | BALL BEARING 62303 2RS _PPJ V7300605
0 118 FIXING KEY _ PRJ NVTSCSXEX20
"9 |120 | SHAFT - POTATO PEELER /2080600
"9 122 [KEY 7X8X15FORPPJ NTTCTHENS
"9 128 | SHAFT GASKET FOR PP 7200600
"9 130 | MOTOR FLANGE PP SC /1020610
"9 134 | WATER INLET PFJ 7300600
T.© 140 | SCREW-TYPE MAGNET M10 FOR TC MAGNUM V5820510
T9 150 | MANIGLIA VASCHETTA GRATT.TCG DKT 28561652
"% 180 | PCBBOX_PRJ10/20 V4230600
"9 182 | PRESSACAVOPG M V5390302
".® 184 | PG.09 COMPLETO DI GHIERA PPJ 20 5290301




-]




PPJ10 SCCE

-__I

PLATE SHIM _ PPJ 1000625
: ‘;* 2m PEELING DISC ASS.Y _PPJ 10 WO8406210
J9 202 PEELING DISC _PPJ10 vr V2420800

S 1203 | VTEMBX1SPLP WTTVEINSX16
% 204 | PIATTELLO BRILLANTATO PLP 1030100

% 210 | VASCA LAVORATA PPJ 10 2220610

.©® 214 | SIDE ABRASIVE SURFACE _PPJ 10 2420695

9 225 DOOR GASKET FOR PRJ10 vr V4130805

.©® 228 | PIN-LOCKDOOR PPJ 2080635

.©® 234 | NSIDE DOOR FRAME FOR PPJ 1020640

.©® 238 | DOOR SCREW FOR PPJ 2080645

.® 233 | NEEDLE-ROLLER - DOOR PRJ 2030655

0 24 DOOR ASSEMBLY FOR POTATO PEELER WOS00630

.©® 242 | HANDLE CAP FOR PPJ 4210600

.© 2a4 | SCREW-DOORFPR) 2030650

©® 285 | BUNDNUTME WT7DC06

© 250 MAGNETIC SWITCH LF1050103
© 260 SIS CONTAINER W/DOOR _ PPJ 10 WIB006TS




